When everything is important, Times new ClarityTM Series is the clear choice.
Industry-leading performance, unparalleled value, and stock to 4-week lead times.
•	 Research & Development Labs
•	 VNA Test Port Extension cables
•	 Scalar Analyzers
•	 High Volume Production Test
•	 System Level RF Connection
•	 Test Rack Interconnect

•	 Crush & Kink Resistance
Applications :
Ordering Information:
Clarity™ Series 18, 26.5, and 40 GHz Test Cables
CLXXX-XXXX-XX.XXX
Clarity
Series
18 = 18 GHz
26 = 26.5 GHz
40 = 40 GHz
U = unarmored
S = steel armored
SM	  =   SMA male (18 or 26.5 GHz)
SF	  =   SMA female (18 or26.5GHz)
SMR 	  =   SMA right angle (18 GHz)
35M 	  =   3.5mm male (26.5 GHz only)
35F 	  =   3.5mm female (26.5 GHz only)
3RF	  =   3.5mm ruggedized female (NMD) (26.5 GHz)
NM	  =   Type N male (18 GHz only)
NMR	  =   Type N right angle (18GHz only)
KM 	  =   K male (2.92mm) (40 GHz)
KMR	  =   K (2.92 mm) right angle (40 GHz only)
KF  	  =   K female (2.92)mm (40 GHz)
KRF	  =   K ruggedized female ) (40 GHz only)
24M	  =   2.4mm male (40 GHz only)
24F  	  =   2.4mm female (40 GHz only)
24RF 	  =   2.4 mm ruggedized female (NMD) (40 GHz only)
Every half foot or quarter meter
1.5 ft (0.50m) are shortest lengths
F = feet
M = meters
•	 Torque Resistance
•	 Connector retention
•	 Low Attenuation
•	 RF stability with flexure
•	 Consistency
•	 Reliability
•	 Flexibility
•	 Ergonomics
•	 Aesthetics
•	 Lead Time
•	 Cost of ownership
Ex: NMKF is correct,
KFNM is incorrect
First Connector
Second Connector
Clarity-4.indd   1 11/1/2018   12:50:33 PM
358 Hall Ave, Wallingford, CT 06492 | Phone: +1 (203) 949-8400
Mechanical Specifications
Dimensions           in mm
Armored Diameter: armor/strain relief 0.29 / 0.50 7.95 / 12.70
Unarmored Diameter: cable/strain relief 0.190 / 0.425 5.5 / 10.8
Min bend radius, armored (max flex life)      1.5 (3.0) 38 (76)
Min bend radius, unarmored (max flex life) 1.0 (2.0) 25 (50)
Flex Life* (unarmored/armored) 25,000 / 50,000
Crushing (armored version) 200 lbs/lin.in.
Mating life cycle** 5000
Electrical Specifications
Impedance 50 ohms
Velocity of Propagation 78%
Shielding Effectiveness > 100 db
Capacitance 26pf/ft (85pf/m)
VSWR (maximum)
18 GHz 26.5 GHz 40 GHz
1.20:1 1.25:1 1.35:1
Phase Stability